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
fi nished bonus room over 
the garage! All the high 
end fi nishes you have 
come to love. Custom! 
$563,320

TBD SCENIC RIDGE 
DRIVE.  Fantastic 
new construction in 
Rocking Star Ranch by 
Frontier Construction, 
overlooking open space 
with stylish fi nishes. All 
Ready for You! Photos of 
a previous existing build 
$445,000

FRONTIER
C O N S T R U C T I O N

2714 DILLON AVENUE - CHEYENNE

Charming little house just waiting to be 
loved, 2 bedrooms 1 bath large spacious 
rooms and vintage kitchen on a large lot 
with beautiful trees.  Property is sold as is 
where is. Offered at $120,000

1910 SOUTH 1ST AVENUE - CHEYENNE

Sprawling Orchard Valley Brick Rancher 
on a half  an acre! 4 bedrooms 1 bath 2 
car garage. RV parking, fenced yard and 
Hardwood fl oors. Has new spiffy paint 
and is just ready for you to make this 
home your own. Offered at $235,000

204 E. 4TH STREET - CHEYENNE

Little stucco bungalow with tons of  
upgrades has newer windows, updated 
plumbing and electrical. There is an 
egress window in the basement bedroom, 
updated kitchen and bathrooms. Central 
A/C and a detached oversize one car 
garage with a metal roof. Property is sold 
as is where is.  Offered at $165,000

exclusive

under contract!

under contract!
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LARRY
SUTHEARLAND

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION...HOMES COMING SOON!
MLS # ADDRESS   PRICE BUILD STATUS
74402 3331 THOMAS RD  $395,700 COMPLETE
74772 3651 RED FEATHER TRL $364,900 IN PROCESS
73840 LOT 45 BLUE FEATHER TR $372,400 PROPOSED
73839 LOT 44 BLUE FEATHER TR $364,900 PROPOSED
73838 LOT 43 BLUE FEATHER TR $372,400 PROPOSED
73837 LOT 42 BLUE FEATHER TR $364,900 PROPOSED
73706 LOT 28 F QUARTER CIR LP $377,900 PROPOSED
73548 LOT 53 CIRCLE HEART LN $394,700 PROPOSED
72692 3705 THOMAS RD  $409,800 IN PROCESS
72691 3700 SAHLER ST  $364,900 IN PROCESS

1552 BARBERRY RIDGE

$519,900
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

74846.mistiewoods.com

702 S. TABLE MOUNTAIN LP

$519,900
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

74711.mistiewoods.com

3331 THOMAS ROAD

$395,700
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

74402.mistiewoods.com

3701 HYNDS BLVD

$235,000
4BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

75051.mistiewoods.com

6820 E. RIDING CLUB RD

$559,900
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

74698.mistiewoods.com

3568 BOSTON RD

$259,900
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

74991.mistiewoods.com

3409 RANCH VIEW

$379,900
5 BR | 3 BA | 2 -car garage

74833.mistiewoods.com

5017 SUNNY RIDGE

$213,000
3 BR | 3 BA | 2 -car garage

74798.mistiewoods.com

970 KUMMER RANCH RD

$425,000
3 BR | 2 BA | 3 -car garage

74721.mistiewoods.com

9320 CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN

$545,000
5BR | 4BA | 3-car garage

74718.mistiewoods.com

1731 PINION DR

$305,000
4 BR | 3 BA | 2 -car garage

mistiewoods.com

504 PERSONS RD

$235,000
3 BR | 3 BA | 2 -car garage

mistiewoods.com
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Now Building in: Saddle Ridge   
Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch South 
 Thomas Hills   Thomas Heights    

And many, many other locations in the 
Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  
decked out with upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in 
kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite complete 
with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 
Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 
Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
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